LACAZE ENERGIES reserves the right to modify at any time the characteristics and appearance of the material presented
Documentation version : 07/2017
1 DOMESTIC HOT WATER
1
COMPACT DHW SYSTEMS WITH
PLATE HEAT EXCHANGER ‘‘PREPAC’’
STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316L RANGE - FROM 500 TO 3 000L
Tank

Stainless steel
AISI 316L
tank
Inspection
manhole
LACAZE ENERGIES reserves the right to modify at any time the characteristics and appearance of the material presented
Documentation version : 07/2017
1 DOMESTIC HOT WATER1
Capacity
(Litres) Power (kW) Reference with
60 mm-M1 jacket
Reference with
50 mm-M0 jacket
500 66 INP05066M1V INP05066M0V
500 94 INP05094M1V INP05094M0V
500 154 INP05154M1V INP05154M0V
500 252 INP05252M1V INP05252M0V
500 332 INP05332M1V INP05332M0V
750 66 INP07066M1V INP07066M0V
750 94 INP07094M1V INP07094M0V
750 154 INP07154M1V INP07154M0V
750 252 INP07252M1V INP07252M0V
750 332 INP07332M1V INP07332M0V
1 000H(2) 66 INP10066M1V INP10066M0V
1 000H(2) 94 INP10094M1V INP10094M0V
1 000H(2) 154 INP10154M1V INP10154M0V
1 000H(2) 252 INP10252M1V INP10252M0V
1 000H(2) 332 INP10332M1V INP10332M0V
(2)Note : H = High version.
OPTIONS
Reference Description
KA1S